Order CO4693

County of Santa Barbara
Purchasing Agent

260 N San Antonio Rd,
Santa Barbara, CA 93110

Order date

5/2/2023
Delivery address Vendor
Santa Barbara County 000114
PLAN/DEV ACCOUNTING JAS Pacific Inc
123 E. ANAPAMU ST
SANTA BARBARA, CA PO Box 2002
93101 Upland
David Mitchell CA
805-568-2511 91785
Bill To
Santa Barbara County
123 E ANAPAMU ST. SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101 805-568-
2065 CRYSTA RIDER
Refer Inquiries to Buyer Terms of payment
Austin Venezia 30 days
avenezia@countyofsb.org

Preferred
Item/Comments  Description delivery Quantity Unit Price Amount
date

Increase in dollar amount by $50,000.00 for new
000448-STAFF contract of $100,000.00. PO was not done for
SUPPORT previous year so we need to double the amount to

pay for outstanding as well as anticipated invoices.

2024-06-30 1.00 Lot 100,000.00 100,000.00

Order Total USD 100,000.00

GENERAL: CONTRACT for inspection services, document review services, and plan check services per the attached
Scope of Work and Fee Schedule.

CONTRACT PERIOD: Start date, as directed. Termination date, as directed and NO LATER THAN June 30, 2024.

LIMITATIONS: Total expenditure for the period shall not exceed $100,000.00. Any increase or decrease in this total
amount may be authorized only upon written notice from the County Chief Procurement Officer.

STANDARD TERMS and CONDITIONS FOR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS (ver. 2-6-2023) attached.

THIS CONTRACT IS NOT VALID FOR AMOUNTS IN EXCESS OF TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
($200,000).

Amendment #1: Increase total contract amount to $100,000. No service contract was made for the previous year.



Note to Supplier: The following change(s) required and authorized for:
Original Order # CN4209

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA




Austin Venezia

From: Turbeville, Celeste

Sent: Tuesday, May 2, 2023 3:29 PM
To: Austin Venezia

Subject: FW: jas pacific contract services

From: Johnson, Craig

Sent: Tuesday, May 2, 2023 3:27 PM

To: Turbeville, Celeste <Turbevillec@countyofsb.org>
Subject: jas pacific contract services

Hi Celeste,

Please increase the JAS Pacific PO from $50k to $100k.

The intent is to use JAS Pacific contract services for engineering plan check, permit technician staff time, and potentially
field building inspector staff time.

Please let me know if you need more information.

Take care and stay safe.

Craig Johnson

Building Official

Planning & Development

123 E. Anapamu St.

Santa Barbara, CA 93101
805-568-3120
johnsonc@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

http://www.countyofsb.org/plndev/home.sbc
www.countyofsb.org




	PurchaseOrder.pdf
	Memo Style2.pdf

